MON
MON
THUR
THUR
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

31ST
31ST
24TH
24TH
17TH
31ST
21ST
21ST
28TH
12TH
26TH
26TH

AUGUST
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

INDEPENDENCE CUP

T & T BREEDERS CLASSIC
GUINEAS

PRESIDENT’S CUP

NURSERY STAKES
MIDSUMMER CLASSIC
CARIBBEAN CHAMPION STAKES
SFA BREEDERS STAKES
STEWARDS CUP

ST. JAMES & ST. ANNS STAKES
GOLD CUP

TRINIDAD DERBY STAKES

1800M TURF
1800M DIRT
1800M DIRT
1900M DIRT
1000M DIRT
1900M DIRT
1800M DIRT
1200M DIRT
1200M DIRT
1350M DIRT
2000M DIRT
2000M DIRT



