MON	31ST	AUGUST	INDEPENDENCE CUP	<b>1800M TURF</b>	
MON	31ST	AUGUST	T & T BREEDERS CLASSIC	<b>1800M DIRT</b>	
THUR	24TH	SEPTEMBER	GUINEAS	<b>1800M DIRT</b>	
THUR	24TH	SEPTEMBER	PRESIDENT'S CUP	1900M DIRT	
SAT	17TH	OCTOBER	NURSERY STAKES	<b>1000M DIRT</b>	
SAT	31ST	OCTOBER	MIDSUMMER CLASSIC	1900M DIRT	
SAT	21ST	NOVEMBER	CARIBBEAN CHAMPION STAKES	<b>1800M DIRT</b>	
SAT	21ST	NOVEMBER	SFA BREEDERS STAKES	<b>1200M DIRT</b>	
SAT	28TH	NOVEMBER	STEWARDS CUP	<b>1200M DIRT</b>	
SAT	12TH	DECEMBER	ST. JAMES & ST. ANNS STAKES	<b>1350M DIRT</b>	
SAT	26TH	DECEMBER	GOLD CUP	<b>2000M DIRT</b>	
SAT	26TH	DECEMBER	TRINIDAD DERBY STAKES	<b>2000M DIRT</b>	